
2^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es. A Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 TRAVERSI Chiara 2000 ITA Esseci Nuoto 36.34 37.98 1'14.32
2 6 CHIARI Ludovica 2000 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 37.98 38.02 1'16.00
3 3 CORDARO Giorgia 2000 ITA Esseci Nuoto 37.25 39.06 1'16.31
4 8 GUALTIERI Chiara 2001 ITA Dds Srl 38.40 39.54 1'17.94
5 5 BERRUTI Giulia 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 38.17 40.80 1'18.97
6 7 PALOMBO Alyssa 2000 ITA Dds Srl 38.94 40.29 1'19.23
7 1 SANSALONE Noelia Cristin 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium 39.24 40.20 1'19.44
8 2 BIANCHI Alessia 2000 ITA Dds Srl 39.55 42.67 1'22.22
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Serie 2
1 4 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 37.81 39.84 1'17.65
2 6 GHIDINI Giulia 2000 ITA Esseci Nuoto 38.10 39.71 1'17.81
3 3 DIVANO Giulia 2000 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 38.93 40.55 1'19.48
4 5 BEZZI Noelle 2001 ITA Dds Srl 39.32 42.48 1'21.80
5 8 SALA TESCIAT Luna 2000 ITA Dds Srl 40.43 42.35 1'22.78
6 1 ACQUAVIVA Giulia 2000 ITA Dds Srl 41.04 44.01 1'25.05
7 7 FERRERO Giulia 2000 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 42.02 43.97 1'25.99
8 2 PANZIRONI Alice 2000 ITA Vita ssd 42.56 43.99 1'26.55
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Serie 3
1 5 CUNEO Stefania 2000 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 41.07 41.20 1'22.27
2 4 DI PIETRO Vanessa 2000 ITA Vita ssd 40.44 43.30 1'23.74
3 3 DEASTI Letizia 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 40.92 43.54 1'24.46
4 6 GIORDANO Francesca 2000 ITA Dds Srl 40.59 44.43 1'25.02
5 2 LOPEDOTE Alessia 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 41.98 43.48 1'25.46
6 7 MANASSERO Miriam 2001 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 42.17 43.38 1'25.55
7 8 CURCIO Benedetta 2001 ITA Esseci Nuoto 43.16 42.68 1'25.84
8 1 INVERNALE Micol 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 41.71 46.98 1'28.69
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Serie 4
1 7 SILIPO Sonia 2001 ITA Esseci Nuoto 42.47 43.28 1'25.75
2 5 BONAZZI Camilla 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 42.44 44.08 1'26.52
3 4 SCIMONE Erica 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 43.10 44.46 1'27.56
4 2 ELIA Martina 2001 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 42.80 45.28 1'28.08
5 1 SASSARI Sayda 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 43.49 45.09 1'28.58
6 6 SANTI Aurora 2000 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 44.53 47.14 1'31.67

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 BOERI Chiara 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 43.00 44.98 SQ
Nuotata irregolare
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Serie 5
1 4 AVANZO Claudia 2001 ITA Dds Srl 45.03 47.58 1'32.61
2 5 VARVICCHIO Chiara 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium 48.00 49.86 1'37.86
3 3 LA CAMERA Elena 2001 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 50.03 49.87 1'39.90
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2^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es. A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 TRAVERSI Chiara 2000 ITA Esseci Nuoto 36.34 37.98 1'14.32
2 CHIARI Ludovica 2000 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 37.98 38.02 1'16.00
3 CORDARO Giorgia 2000 ITA Esseci Nuoto 37.25 39.06 1'16.31
4 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 37.81 39.84 1'17.65
5 GHIDINI Giulia 2000 ITA Esseci Nuoto 38.10 39.71 1'17.81
6 GUALTIERI Chiara 2001 ITA Dds Srl 38.40 39.54 1'17.94
7 BERRUTI Giulia 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 38.17 40.80 1'18.97
8 PALOMBO Alyssa 2000 ITA Dds Srl 38.94 40.29 1'19.23
9 SANSALONE Noelia Cristin 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium 39.24 40.20 1'19.44

10 DIVANO Giulia 2000 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 38.93 40.55 1'19.48
11 BEZZI Noelle 2001 ITA Dds Srl 39.32 42.48 1'21.80
12 BIANCHI Alessia 2000 ITA Dds Srl 39.55 42.67 1'22.22
13 CUNEO Stefania 2000 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 41.07 41.20 1'22.27
14 SALA TESCIAT Luna 2000 ITA Dds Srl 40.43 42.35 1'22.78
15 DI PIETRO Vanessa 2000 ITA Vita ssd 40.44 43.30 1'23.74
16 DEASTI Letizia 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 40.92 43.54 1'24.46
17 GIORDANO Francesca 2000 ITA Dds Srl 40.59 44.43 1'25.02
18 ACQUAVIVA Giulia 2000 ITA Dds Srl 41.04 44.01 1'25.05
19 LOPEDOTE Alessia 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 41.98 43.48 1'25.46
20 MANASSERO Miriam 2001 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 42.17 43.38 1'25.55
21 SILIPO Sonia 2001 ITA Esseci Nuoto 42.47 43.28 1'25.75
22 CURCIO Benedetta 2001 ITA Esseci Nuoto 43.16 42.68 1'25.84
23 FERRERO Giulia 2000 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 42.02 43.97 1'25.99
24 BONAZZI Camilla 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 42.44 44.08 1'26.52
25 PANZIRONI Alice 2000 ITA Vita ssd 42.56 43.99 1'26.55
26 SCIMONE Erica 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 43.10 44.46 1'27.56
27 ELIA Martina 2001 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 42.80 45.28 1'28.08
28 SASSARI Sayda 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 43.49 45.09 1'28.58
29 INVERNALE Micol 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 41.71 46.98 1'28.69
30 SANTI Aurora 2000 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 44.53 47.14 1'31.67
31 AVANZO Claudia 2001 ITA Dds Srl 45.03 47.58 1'32.61
32 VARVICCHIO Chiara 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium 48.00 49.86 1'37.86
33 LA CAMERA Elena 2001 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 50.03 49.87 1'39.90

NON CLASSIFICATI

BOERI Chiara 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 43.00 44.98 SQ
Nuotata irregolare
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